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W.U. SOCIAL WORK SCHOOL.
COONTINUING EDUCATION OFFICE
Accession No. 90-74

INVENTORY

Series

ANNUAL, REPORTS

BIENNIAL, REPORT

MINUTES OF FACULTY MEETINGS
INTRADEPARTMENTAL, MEMORANDA

GENERAL. CORRESPONDENCE (Jane Boyajian)

INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE
W.U. Aging Institute
W.U. Graduate School
W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences
Center. Information Services Office

NEWSPAPER CLIPPINGS

CONTRACT FILES (Washington. Social and Health
Services Department)

LISTING OF PAST CONTINUING EDUCATION CLASSES

SUBJECT SERIES
Aging Project
Alccholism and Drug Abuse
Alumni Annual Meeting
Bryan (Vern) Retirement Party
Cable Learn
Child Welfare Training Project
Conferences and Institutes
Continuing Professional Education
COS Track
Development: Theatre Party
Extended Degree Program
Extension Credit-—Administrative Procedures
Filing Procedures
Health Sciences Open House
Newsletter
Physical Disability Project
Six Year Plan
Symposium——Solo Center
Walker-Ames Lecture--Alfred Kahn
Washington. Social and Health Services

Department——Workshop

Folders Dates

5

1966, 1973-79
1985-87

1985

1980-85

1986-87

1977
1976-78

1982-85

1975-81

1974~79
1979-80, 1985-87

1969-72, 1974-75

1975-79
1978
1980
1981
1981
n.d.
1975-81
1974-80
1980
1984
1978-80
1978-80
1981
1978-79
1977-79
1978
1974
1977
1983

1985-86



13

W.U. Social Work School. Contimuing Education

Series

WEINET
Women and Mental Health Project

CONTINUING EDUCATION CLASS FILES (RESTRICTED)

PHONOTHON FILES (RESTRICTED)

Subgroups
Council on the Continuing Education Unit

Council on Social Work Education

National Association of Social Workers. Washington

Chapter

National University Continuing Education Association

Washington Association of School Social Workers

Washington State Society for Clinical Social Work

W. U.

w. U.

WCU.

W. U.

W.U.

W. U.

W. U.

W.U.

Continuing Education Center Programming
Cammittee (Ad Hoc)

Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center.
Continuing Education Advisory Conmittee

Social Work School. Administrative Committee

Social Work School. Continuing BEducation
Advisory Committee

Social Work School. Curriculum Committee
Social Work School. Placement Committee (Ad Hoc)
Social Work School. Sexism Task Force

Social Work School. Visiting Committee

(90-74)
Page 2
Folders Dates
2 1979
1979
99 1965-67, 1975-76
92 1976-79
47 1979
55 1980
74 1981-82
66 1983
63 1984
53 1984-86
29 1986
36 1986-87
13 1975-77, 1979,
1983-84
ca. 1982
ca. 1974-80
ca. 1978
1977-83
1975-76
ca. 1975
1966
2 1977-81
1979
4 1974-76, 1979-82
3 1973-75,

1977-78, 1980
1978

n.d.

1978-79



