

University of Washington, School of Social Work, Continuing Education records

Inventory

Accession No: 90-074

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, School of Social Work, Continuing Education Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00435/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

9

W.U. SOCIAL WORK SCHOOL. CONTINUING EDUCATION OFFICE Accession No. 90-74

INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
1	ANNUAL REPORTS	5	1966, 1973-79
	BIENNIAL REPORT		1985-87
	MINUTES OF FACULTY MEETINGS		1985
	INTRADEPARIMENTAL MEMORANDA		1980-85
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE (Jane Boyajian)		1986-87
	INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE W.U. Aging Institute W.U. Graduate School W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center. Information Services Office		1977 1976–78 1982–85
	NEWSPAPER CLIPPINGS	5	1975-81
2	CONTRACT FILES (Washington. Social and Health Services Department)	6 3	1974-79 1979-80, 1985-87
	LISTING OF PAST CONTINUING EDUCATION CLASSES	8	1969-72, 1974-75
	Aging Project Alcoholism and Drug Abuse Alumni Annual Meeting Bryan (Vern) Retirement Party Cable Learn Child Welfare Training Project Conferences and Institutes Continuing Professional Education COS Track Development: Theatre Party Extended Degree Program Extension Credit—Administrative Procedures Filing Procedures Health Sciences Open House Newsletter Physical Disability Project Six Year Plan Symposium—Solo Center	2 2 3	1975-79 1978 1980 1981 1981 n.d. 1975-81 1974-80 1980 1984 1978-80 1978-80 1981 1978-79 1977-79 1978
	Walker-Ames LectureAlfred Kahn Washington. Social and Health Services		1983
	DepartmentWorkshop		1985-86

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
2 (cont.)	WEINET Women and Mental Health Project	2	1979 1979
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	CONTINUING EDUCATION CLASS FILES (RESTRICTED)	99 92 47 55 74 66 63 53 29 36	1965-67, 1975-76 1976-79 1979 1980 1981-82 1983 1984 1984-86 1986
	PHONOTHON FILES (RESTRICTED)	13	1975-77, 1979, 1983-84
	Subgroups		
13	Council on the Continuing Education Unit		ca. 1982
	Council on Social Work Education		ca. 1974-80
	National Association of Social Workers. Washington Chapter		ca. 1978
	National University Continuing Education Association		1977-83
	Washington Association of School Social Workers		1975-76
	Washington State Society for Clinical Social Work		ca. 1975
	W.U. Continuing Education Center Programming Committee (Ad Hoc)		1966
	W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center. Continuing Education Advisory Committee	2	1977-81
	W.U. Social Work School. Administrative Committee		1979
	W.U. Social Work School. Continuing Education Advisory Committee	4	1974-76, 1979-82
	W.U. Social Work School. Curriculum Committee	3	1973-75,
	W.U. Social Work School. Placement Committee (Ad Hoc)		1977-78, 1980 1978
	W.U. Social Work School. Sexism Task Force		n.d.
	W.U. Social Work School. Visiting Committee		1978-79